
SM RoadRacing
Anderstorp Racing Club

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:20:56
15:39:49
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15:20:56
15:37:02
16:05

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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9 13
0Participants Finished
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6
3

:
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12 May 2017

Scandinavian Raceway - 4025 mtr.

A2 - Träning 4

67Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

35 Jonathan Lykke Nessjøen Yamaha R31:59.065 15:25:3021
7 Liam Dafors KTM RC3901:57.681 15:25:3222
7 Liam Dafors KTM RC3901:57.594 15:27:3033
7 Liam Dafors KTM RC3901:56.553 15:29:2744
7 Liam Dafors KTM RC3901:56.270 15:35:1875

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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